
VICE PRESIDENT LYNDON B. JOHNSON 

DAILY DIARY 
Day Thursday 

The Vice President began his day at (place). Windsor Park  Hotel Date July  13,  1961 

Entry 
No. 

Time 

Telephone 
f or t 

Lo L D 

Activity (include visited by)* Expenditure 
Expenditure Code 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 

10:30a 
11:00a 
11:15a 
12:30p  f
12:45p 
1:00p 
1:30p 
2:45p 
3:25p 

3:30p 
3:40p 
4:00p 

8:00p 

picked up  Mr.  Nasin  Ahmed (Dawn  newspaper  in  Pakistan) at  Windsor Park  Hotel 
stopped by  Capitol  to pick up  black book  re: VP's trip  around  the  world 
White House  to  sit in on President  Kennedy's  talk s with  Pres.  Ayub 
P-38: Sec  Rusk  sayin g President  had  suggested  he  not go  to Texas for  Ayub  visit  at 
Eddie Adams  (New  York) 
Sen Russel l 
lunch with Sen  Mansfiel d in  Mansfield's office 
Mary Lasker  in  P-38 
Charles Luckman 
Speaker's office 
To White  House  via  Norman  with Wright  Patma n riding  with  VP 
National Security  Council  a t White House 
President of  Pakistan dinner  in honor of  President and  Mrs.  Kennedy  at  Mayflower 

Hotel; black  tie 

Ranch 

* Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE                                                                                                     Page No.   


