Day Thursday

	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		_	nis day at (place)		,		Date_		
Entry No.	Time	Telephone f or t				Activity (include visited by		3) ;	Expenditure Code
NO.		Lo	ГD				<u>.</u>			
*	1							1	ŧ	
1	10:30a				A1	· /D			3 2	
3	11:00a		1 1	picked up Mr. N	asın Anme	d (Dawn newspape	er in Pakistan)	at Windson	Park Hote	1
	11:15a	ŀ	l	White Users to	of to bick i	ip black book re	VP's trip aroun	d the world	d ;	
	12:30p	f	1 1	D 20. Can Danie	it in on Pe	esident Kennedy'	s talks with Pr	es. Ayub	3 -	
	12:45p]		P-38: Sec Rusk	saying Pre	sident had sugges	ted he not go to	Texas for	· Ayub visit	tat Ranch
	1:00p			Eddie Adams (No Sen Russell	ew iork)	e S				
-										
4	1:30p					Mansfield's offic	e ·	,		
	2:45p			Mary Lasker in				±		
3	3:25p			Charles Luckma	n	5	•			
,	3:30p			Speaker's office		·		. ÷		
	3:40p			To White House	via Norma	n with Wright Pat	man riding wit	h VP		
12	4:00p	l '		National Security	7 Council a	t White House				· ·
12	0 00 1	1	1 1			· ·· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
13	8:00p			President of Pak	istan dinne	r in honor of Pre	sident and Mrs	s. Kennedy	at Mayflow	er
13	8:00p			President of Pak Hotel; black tie	istan dinne	r in honor of Pre	sident and Mrs	s. Kennedy	at Mayflow	ver
13	8:00p			President of Pak	istan dinne	r in honor of Pre	sident and Mrs	s. Kennedy	at Mayflow	ver
13	8:00p			President of Pak	istan dinne	r in honor of Pre	sident and Mrs	s. Kennedy	at Mayflow	ver
13	8:00p			President of Pak	istan dinne	r in honor of Pre	sident and Mrs	s. Kennedy	at Mayflow	ver
13	8:00p			President of Pak	istan dinne	r in honor of Pre	sident and Mrs	s. Kennedy	at Mayflow	ver
13	8:00p			President of Pak	istan dinne	r in honor of Pre	sident and Mrs	s. Kennedy	at Mayflow	ver
13	8:00p			President of Pak	istan dinne	r in honor of Pre	sident and Mrs	s. Kennedy	at Mayflow	ver
13	8:00p			President of Pak	istan dinne	r in honor of Pre	esident and Mrs	s. Kennedy	at Mayflow	ver
13	8:00p			President of Pak	istan dinne	r in honor of Pre	esident and Mrs	s. Kennedy	at Mayflow	ver
13 A	8:00p			President of Pak	istan dinne	r in honor of Pre	esident and Mrs	s. Kennedy	at Mayflow	ver
13	8:00p			President of Pak	istan dinne	r in honor of Pre	esident and Mrs	s. Kennedy	at Mayflow	ver
13	8:00p			President of Pak	istan dinne	r in honor of Pre	sident and Mrs	s. Kennedy	at Mayflow	ver
	8:00p	i e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e		President of Pak	istan dinne	r in honor of Pre	esident and Mrs	s. Kennedy	at Mayflow	ver
	8:00p			President of Pak	istan dinne	r in honor of Pre	esident and Mrs	s. Kennedy	at Mayflow	ver
	8:00p	i e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e		President of Pak	istan dinne	r in honor of Pre	esident and Mrs	s. Kennedy	at Mayflow	ver
	8:00p			President of Pak	istan dinne	r in honor of Pre	esident and Mrs	s. Kennedy	at Mayflow	ver
	8:00p			President of Pak	istan dinne	r in honor of Pre	esident and Mrs	s. Kennedy	at Mayflow	ver
	8:00p			President of Pak	istan dinne	r in honor of Pre	esident and Mrs	s. Kennedy	at Mayflow	ver